BUS from PADOVA (via Trieste) to PULA
Bus Transport Society: BRIONI — PULA
Available on: from MONDAY to SATURDAY

BUS STOP ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Padova - 13:00
Venezia 13:45 13:45
Mestre 14:00 14:00
Trieste 16:15 16:15
Buje 17:25 17:25
Rovinj 18:20 18:20
Bale 18:38 18:38
Vodnjan 18:48 18:48
Pula 19:00 -
BUS from VENEZIA (via Trieste) to PULA (Medulin)
Bus Transport Society: FILS — PULA
Available on: from MONDAY to SATURDAY
BUS STOP ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Venezia - 11:00
Mestre 11:30 11:30
Palmanova (Mercatone) 13:00 13:00
Trieste 14:30 14:30
Buzet 15:30 15:30
Pazin 16:30 16:30
Zminj 16:50 16:50
Vodnjan 17:15 17:15
Pula 17:25 17:25
Medulin 17:35 -
BUS from TRIESTE to PULA
Bus Transport Society: BRIONI — PULA
Available on: from MONDAY to SATURDAY
BUS STOP ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Trieste - 14:00
Buje 15:15 15:15
Porec 15:55 15:55
Pula 17:00 -




